
PU36.1 RV Old Greensbro W
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 R 0.1 Renaissance Parkway
0.2 L >.1 Knoll Circle
0.2 L 0.1 Renaissance Parkway
0.3 R >.1 Haven Hollow Way
0.3 L >.1 Southpoint Path
0.3 S >.1 American Tobacco Trail
0.3 R 0.7 American Tobacco Trail
1 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
1.3 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
1.7 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.3 L 1.9 Farrington Road
5.3 R >.1 Barbee Chapel Road
5.3 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
6 L 1.4 Finley Golf Course Road
7.4 L >.1 Carmichael Street
7.5 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
7.8 L 0.6 Laurel Hill Road
8.4 L 0.6 Country Club Road
8.9 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
9.3 S 0.6 West Cameron Avenue
9.9 R 0.2 South Merritt Mill Road
10.1 L 0.3 East Main Street
10.4 R 0.1 East Weaver Street
10.6 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
11.1 R >.1 North Greensboro Street
11.1 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street
11.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
13.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
13.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
14.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
15.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
16.4 L >.1 Albert Road
16.4 L 1.6 Dairyland Road
18.1 R 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Road
19.8 L 0.4 NC 54
20.3 R 1.7 Neville Road
21.9 L 2.1 Old Greensboro Road
24 L 0.7 Jones Ferry Road
24.8 R 0.2 Jones Ferry Road
25 R 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
25.6 S 0.6 West Main Street
26.2 R >.1 West Franklin Street
26.3 R 0.2 South Graham Street
26.4 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
27 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
27.4 S 0.6 Country Club Road
27.9 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
28.2 L 0.4 Laurel Hill Road
28.5 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road

At TurnGo On
28.8 L >.1 Carmichael Street
28.9 R 1.4 Old Mason Farm Road
30.3 R 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
31 R 2 Barbee Chapel Road
33 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
34.6 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
35 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
35.3 L 0.7 American Tobacco Trail
36 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
36 R >.1 American Tobacco Trail
36 L >.1 Renaissance Parkway
36 R >.1 Turn right
36.1 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


